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VERRECHNUNGSSATZE

Kundendienst

Arbeits-/Anreisezeiten:

Meister
Servicetechniker
Obermonteur
Monteur
Hilfsmonteur
Lehrling

KFZ-Kosten
Zone |
Zone ll
Zone |l

gultig ab 01.04.2024

ADOLF WURST GMBH
Sulzbacher Stral3e 162 71522 Backnang

ohne MwSt.

78,00 €
69,50 €
65,00 €
60,00 €
50,00 €
32,00 €

20,00 €
26,00 €
35,00 €

Zuschlage (jeweils nur auf Personalkosten)

Montag bis Freitag

Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Feiertag

ab 18.00 bis 24.00 Uhr
ab 00.00 bis 07.00 Uhr
ab 07.00 bis 18.00 Uhr
ab 18.00 bis 24.00 Uhr

Adolf Wurst GmbH
Sulzbacher Strasse 162
71522 Backnang

Telefon 07191 / 9556-0
Telefax 07191 / 9556-20
info@badforumbacknang.de
www.badforumbacknang.de

Datum: APRIL 2024

75 %
100 %
75 %
100 %
100 %
125 %

inkl. 19 % MwSt.

92,82 €
82,71 €
77,35 €
71,40 €
59,50 €
38,08 €

23,80 €
30,94 €
41,65 €
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